A-Rata 5,4 km

1. Teppo Isokoski
2. Harri Lammi

3. OsmolJuola

4. Karilsokaanta

5. Hannu Oja

6. SakulJuola

7. Joni Alasuvanto
8.  Atte Rattya

9. Matti Alasuvanto
10. Janne Aarnio

11. Tapio Penttila
12. Aija Tilvis

13. Simo Jutila

14. Heikki Salminen
15. Juha Kuusisto
16. Anna-maija Voutilainen
17. Jorma Paananen

B-rata 4,4 km

Kalervo Grekula
Toni Jumeri
Mikko Alasuvanto
Martti Kukkola
Markus Vuollet
Timo Alasuvanto
Marita Penttila
Ari Ruhkala
Olli-Pekka Prittinen
Laura Ainali

Sanna Kuusisto
Juhani Koutonen
Mikko Koutonen
Johanna Halla-aho
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C-rata 2,1 km
Veeti Jumeri
Piia Laitala
Aino Grekula
Paivi Niemela
Paula Kestila
Paavo Tilvis
Jirka Oja
Katja Oja

N RWNE

Kos
SaRe
Kalu
Kalu
Kalu
Kaju
Kaju
YK
Kaju
SaRe
Kalu
Rastiimi
YK
HimU
Kalu
SaRe

SaRe
OuHu
Kalu
OuHu
Kalu
Kalu
KAJu
Kalu
Kalu
HimU
HimU

HimU

OuHu
Kalu
SaRe

Kalu
Kalu
Kalu

39.10
42.27
43.57
46.57
47.40
51.18
53.30
55.49
56.04
56.47
1.02.42
1.17.01
1.17.08
1.19.31
1.21.11
1.26.26
kesk.

48.38
48.54
58.06
58.45
59.17
1.07.25
1.10.57
1.11.14
1.11.14
1.31.48
1.32.03
1.34.09
1.34.10
kesk.

25.39
30.35
38.02
38.33
38.33
41.50
49.27
49.27



9. Jaana Liias Kalu 1.42.48
Saija Karkinen-Lappalainen Kalu 1.42.48



